                                                                                Electricians Testers
MIT 300 series
Insulation and continuity testers
• Tough rubber armoured case
• 250V 500V and 1000V
• Extremely easy to use
• Self contained protective Cover
• Live circuit warning

In accordance with IEC61326 including amendment
No.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description Order Code Included Accessories Order Code
MIT300 250V,500V insulation tester MIT300-EN Test lead set and crocodile clips
MIT310 250V,500V, 1000V insulation tester MIT310-EN Test lead set and crocodile clips
MIT310A 250V,500V,1000V  analogue insulation
tester
MIT310A-EN Test lead set and crocodile clips
MIT320 250V,500V, 1000V insulation tester MIT320-EN Test lead set and crocodile clips
SP? switched Probe
 Optional
Accessories
Order Code
Fused lead set 2 wire fused probe and clip set
SP3 Switch probe
SPL1000 Illuminated switch probe
UNITED KINGDOM
ARCHCLIFFE ROAD, DOVER,
KENT CT17 9EN
ENGLAND
PHONE: +44 (0) 1304
502100/202620
FAX:  +44 (0) 1304
502300/207342
EMAIL:
UNITED STATES
4271 BRONZE  WAY
DALLAS, TX 75237-1017 USA
PHONE: (214) 330-3255
FAX: (214) 333-3533
EXPORT FAX: (214) 337-3038